
(Amounts in INR)

SN Name of Financial Creditor Category Amount Claimed
Estimated Claim 
amount verified

Amount under 
verification

1 J.C. Flower Asset Reconstruction Private Ltd. Secured 14,10,14,27,111 11,86,08,14,036 2,24,06,13,075

Grand Total 14,10,14,27,111 11,86,08,14,036 2,24,06,13,075

Note

1

2

3

Reliance Innoventures Private Limited -  Status of secured financial Creditors claims received as on 03 July 2023

Acceptance of the claim is subject to receipt of certain documents /clarifications from the Financial Creditors in relation to interest, penal 
charges, agreements, contracts etc. The analysis and findings delineated in this report are specifically subject to information received upto 03 
July 2023. The same may change subject to any material information received from the creditors affecting the claim amounts.

The list of admitted claims of the financial creditors is subject to further verification of related party status of the claimants as per the 
provisions of the Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016.

If any claim amounts undergo changes subsequent based on the additional information called for during the course of verification, the same 
would not be treated as negligence on the part of the IRP undertaking this verification process.


